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Name

Theme Criffel Creek 2017-2018
Wheel Hoss

Carry It On

Life Of A Hard Workin' Man

He Took Your Place

Lila

These Old Blues

The Day That | Die

Kansas City Blues

He Was A Friend Of Mine
Trains | Missed

Don't Let Smoky Smoke Get In Your Eyes
Paranoia In B Major

Kneel At The Cross
Moonshiner

Diamond Joe

Where No Cabins Fall

Time
1:00
2:02
3:16
3:00
3:42
3:42
2:43
5:19
4:17
3:09
3:49
2:23
3:22
3:19
2:57
3:21
2:49

Criffel Creek August 12th & 14th 2018

17 songs, 54 minutes, 140.9 MB

Album
Criffel Creek Shows

Bill Monroe and the Bluegrass Boys live recordings...

Daydreamers

Life is a Story

Before Breakfast

Darin & Brooke Final Mixes

Blue Side Of Me

Into The Blue

Goin' Gone

Epilogue: A Tribute to John Duffey
Trains | Missed

| Can Hear Kentucky Calling Me
The Bluegrass Tribute To The Avett Brothers
High Fidelity

Demo

River Still Rise

Back Home Again

Artist

Paul Lyttle

Bill Monroe & His Blue Grass Boys
Marla & David Celia

Doyle Lawson & Quicksilver
The Grascals

Final Mix

Jeff Brown

B.R. Lively

Kat Danser

Dudley Connell

Balsam Range

The Osborne Brothers
Pickin' On Series

High Fidelity

Midnight Run

Betse & Clarke

Rhonda Vincent
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