

Criffel Creek August 12th & 14th 2018 17 songs, 54 minutes, 140.9 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Theme Criffel Creek 2017-2018	1:00 Criffel Creek Shows	Paul Lyttle
2 Wheel Hoss	2:02 Bill Monroe and the Bluegrass Boys live recordings	Bill Monroe & His Blue Grass Boys
3 Carry It On	3:16 Daydreamers	Marla & David Celia
4 Life Of A Hard Workin' Man	3:00 Life is a Story	Doyle Lawson & Quicksilver
5 He Took Your Place	3:42 Before Breakfast	The Grascals
6 Lila	3:42 Darin & Brooke Final Mixes	Final Mix
7 These Old Blues	2:43 Blue Side Of Me	Jeff Brown
8 The Day That I Die	5:19 Into The Blue	B.R. Lively
9 Kansas City Blues	4:17 Goin' Gone	Kat Danser
10 He Was A Friend Of Mine	3:09 Epilogue: A Tribute to John Duffey	Dudley Connell
11 Trains I Missed	3:49 Trains I Missed	Balsam Range
12 Don't Let Smoky Smoke Get In Your Eyes	2:23 I Can Hear Kentucky Calling Me	The Osborne Brothers
13 Paranoia In B Major	3:22 The Bluegrass Tribute To The Avett Brothers	Pickin' On Series
14 Kneel At The Cross	3:19 High Fidelity	High Fidelity
15 Moonshiner	2:57 Demo	Midnight Run
16 Diamond Joe	3:21 River Still Rise	Betse & Clarke
17 Where No Cabins Fall	2:49 Back Home Again	Rhonda Vincent